
2022 Canada Summer Games

Team Alberta Sport Coordinators

Association Sport Coordinator Email

Athletics Nick Stoffberg operations@athleticsalberta.com

Athletics - SO Courtney Roy croy@specialolympics.ab.ca

Athletics - Wheelchair Kim McDonald kim@wheelchairsportsalberta.com 

Baseball Glen Lindsay aabc@albertabaseball.org

Basketball Jef Bailey jbailey@basketballalberta.ca

Canoe-Kayak Mike Robinson el@asrca.com

Cycling Scott Laliberte coach@albertabicycle.ab.ca

Diving Barbara Bush albertadiving@telus.net

Golf John Deneer john@albertagolf.org

Lacrosse Robin Bauer executivedirector@albertalacrosse.com

Rowing Mike Simonson albertarowing@gmail.com

Rugby 7s (F) Peter Houlihan p.houlihan@rugbyalberta.com

Sailing Lauri Kalkkinen info@albertasailing.com

Soccer Jason Blake jblake@albertasoccer.com

Softball Michele Patry michele@softballalberta.ca

Swimming Jackie Cool jackie@swimalberta.ca

Swimming - SO Courtney Roy croy@specialolympics.ab.ca

Tennis Alan Mackin alan.mackin@tennisalberta.com

Triathlon Alexander Patton alexander@triathlonalberta.ca

Volleyball (Beach) Ray Sewell rsewell@volleyballalberta.ca

Volleyball (Indoor) Ray Sewell teamab@volleyballalberta.ca

Wrestling Andy Ross aawaprogramdirector@gmail.com
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mailto:operations@athleticsalberta.com
mailto:croy@specialolympics.ab.ca
mailto:kim@wheelchairsportsalberta.com
mailto:aabc@albertabaseball.org
mailto:jbailey@basketballalberta.ca
mailto:el@asrca.com
mailto:coach@albertabicycle.ab.ca
mailto:albertadiving@telus.net
mailto:john@albertagolf.org
mailto:executivedirector@albertalacrosse.com
mailto:albertarowing@gmail.com
mailto:info@albertasailing.com
mailto:jblake@albertasoccer.com
mailto:michele@softballalberta.ca
mailto:jackie@swimalberta.ca
mailto:croy@specialolympics.ab.ca
mailto:alan.mackin@tennisalberta.com
mailto:alexander@triathlonalberta.ca
mailto:rsewell@volleyballalberta.ca
mailto:teamab@volleyballalberta.ca
mailto:aawaprogramdirector@gmail.com

